



Our Growth

Co-Op Yr. Ended 31 March	No. of Members	Paid up Share Capital	Reserves & accu. profit	Deposit		Loan & Advances		Working Capital	Investments
				No.ofA/c.	Amounts	No.ofA/c.	Amounts		
1	2	3	4	5(A)	5(B)	6(A)	5(B)	7	8
2000	3570	43.22	63.39	13757	1826.13	697	659.53	2205.65	1108.32
2001	3630	55.78	131.74	21008	2761.33	960	1034.43	3457.59	1968.28
2002	3695	61.66	173.06	24220	3327.78	1009	1256.66	4159.94	2269.96
2003	3782	68.77	231.48	27905	3735.80	1133	1481.31	4941.95	2736.05
2004	4213	90.03	317.34	33269	4281.59	1441	1837.78	5497.15	2967.04
2005	3643	107.12	369.30	36370	4722.95	1576	2169.39	5992.55	3014.87
2006	3717	117.06	397.09	41561	5641.38	1618	2358.70	7002.45	3724.32
2007	4513	165.74	504.56	48134	7384.91	2264	3488.81	9267.82	4882.34
2008	5028	224.93	518.70	56215	10221.34	2678	4584.82	11742.46	6029.32
2009	5404	259.66	560.12	66672	13239.56	2838	5572.93	14816.68	8308.60
2010	5750	288.94	675.18	69823	16484.48	2787	5963.81	18457.62	11544.68
2011	6057	322.84	800.16	71399	20127.65	2746	6271.58	24443.31	16706.27
2012	6623	422.21	1016.28	71341	23924.24	3021	7930.92	27272.12	17881.42
2013	7095	478.67	1500.20	75559	26881.67	3268	9800.97	29648.86	18262.12
2014	7758	566.34	1762.45	80965	29597.99	3664	12861.68	32748.95	18132.67
2015	8246	665.60	2080.89	85572	33307.33	3824	15654.86	37087.43	19229.36
2016	8547	832.49	2182.94	91898	37848.82	3863	18457.24	42060.17	20716.32
2017	8805	921.46	2371.49	98548	43967.08	3700	17246.06	48311.01	27072.34
2018	8753	1015.32	2782.48	94073	45671.00	3475	18285.22	50727.73	29175.64
2019	9300	1151.20	3023.58	99156	50819.36	3693	21203.96	56387.50	31603.16
2020	9588	1296.25	3300.25	98796	53723.18	3675	22676.14	60121.17	33480.96
2021	9705	1363.71	4546.34	90884	55674.76	3541	2374.72	63640.90	35564.05
2022	9335	1441.84	4694.40	88887	60048.97	3391	25291.61	68728.15	38688.55
2023	9457	1518.35	5080.46	88207	63344.04	3291	27268.24	72377.28	37937.38



Since Inception

Credit Deposit Ratio	Cost of Management %	Net Profit		NPA				Number of Branches	No. of Employees	Dividend Distributed	Audit Classification
		Before Tax	After tax & Provision	Gross NPA		Net NPA					
				Amount	as % to Loan & Adv.	Amount	as % to Loan & Adv.				
9	10	11 (A)	11 (B)	12 (A)	12(B)	12 (C)	12 (D)	13	14	15	16
36.12%	1.52%	27.60	27.60	-	-	-	-	2	41	16%	A
37.46%	1.89%	49.63	49.63	-	-	-	-	4	40	17%	A
37.76%	1.96%	56.64	56.64	-	-	-	-	4	47	17%	A
39.65%	1.91%	71.28	71.28	165.19	11.15%	15.50	1.16%	5	63	17%	A
42.92%	1.98%	92.34	92.34	216.06	11.76%	-	-	5	80	17%	A
45.93%	1.96%	48.65	48.65	198.79	09.16%	-	-	5	75	17%	A
41.81%	2.72%	54.31	54.31	219.42	009.30%	-	-	5	75	17%	A
47.24%	2.21%	77.40	77.40	318.87	09.98%	63.73	1.98%	5	75	18%	A
44.86%	1.75%	211.23	90.88	404.22	08.82%	40.43	0.90%	5	70	18%	A
42.09%	1.78%	212.52	105.17	577.40	10.36%	143.61	2.79%	5	70	17%	A
31.75%	1.64%	214.63	130.27	754.41	12.65%	327.62	5.75%	6	75	18%	A
31.16%	1.57%	284.68	173.45	430.98	06.87%	-----	0%	6	76	18%	A
33.15%	1.37%	438.19	268.73	311.54	03.93%	-----	0%	6	75	18%	A
36.46%	1.52%	468.05	287.25	229.66	02.34%	-----	0%	7	74	18%	A
43.45%	1.69%	477.63	271.64	195.52	1.52%	-----	0%	7	74	18%	A
47.00%	1.68%	585.61	349.25	173.60	1.11%	-----	0%	10	73	16%	A
48.77%	2.06%	390.46	210.75	235.01	1.27%	-----	0%	10	91	16%	A
39.22%	1.32%	541.63	299.97	181.71	1.05%	-----	0%	10	91	14%	A
40.04%	1.22%	586.31	349.98	176.33	0.96%	-----	0%	10	90	14%	A
41.72%	1.41%	631.42	371.32	160.00	0.75%	-----	0%	10	89	12%	A
42.21%	1.46%	830.14	400.54	376.17	1.66%	-----	0%	10	89	-----	A
42.64%	1.26%	1509.86	1029.86	289.72	1.22%	-----	0%	10	89	18%	A
42.12%	1.38%	1131.15	647.48	485.46	1.92%	-----	0%	10	88	10%	A
43.05%	1.45%	1048.63	664.35	374.94	1.38%	-----	0%	14	105	11% प्रस्तावित	A